Iszkiri futénap - Fuss at az 6szbdl a

Félmaraton 21 km

Név

RUDOLF Tamas
KARASZ Lasz16
KELEMEN Tamas
KOVACS Balazs
TELEKI Gyorgy
SZUNYOG zoltan
JARFAS Gyula
SIPOS Csaby
MOLNAR Barnabas
SZABO Béla
TAKACS Karoly
TUSKE Lasz16
FAKO Albert
SOTONYI Janos
JOoOS Jo6zsef
FRIMAN Judit
HOTTER Péter
MALOVICS Balint
NAGY Tibor
LEHART zoltan
ZISKO Denis
KOLCSARNE SARECZ Eva
PEZZETTA Umberto
VINCZE Janos
BALOGH Manyi
LASZLO VOros
DR. BENEDEK Karolina
PONGRACZ Tamas
VINKO Balazs
VASKI Moénika
KOVACS Imola
KOVACS Gabor
KASSAI Bence
BAGI Agnes
HORVATH Lasz16
KOZMA Boglarka
BURINDA Zsolt
KOROCZ Kinga
KOLLAR Eniké
EROS Gyula

BATA Hajnalka

télbe!

Kategoria
31-50 éves
31-50 éves
31-50 éves
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42
43
44
45

DR. RUDAS Tamara
SZEGI Rita

FOLDVARI Anita
TOTHNE BALOGH Agnes

Kozéptav 10 km

Név

KOVACS Balazs
GUGGI Mario

DR. BITA Laszl6
BINDER Tamas
KELEMEN Tamas Ifj.
KALMAR Imre

VARGA Sandor
ORBAN Norbert
SZPISJAK Bence
WUNSCH Gabor
LISZTES Balazs
BORBELY Sandor
HORVATH Attila
TAMASA Tibor

PEK Mikl16s

LADI Janos

BIRO Lasz16
HORVATH Zsolt
SZEKERES Lasz16
VOROS Miklds
MOLNAR Balint
EROS Gergely
ILLES Krisztian
DR. KISS Euridiké
VARGA Dominik
VUCKO Igor

SANDOR Zsolt
SZIVA Lasz16
GOMBOR Csilla
KARAKAI Gabor
TARODI Zzoltan
KARDOS Zzoltan
SZPISJAKNE BARATH Rita
SZEKERES Gabor
SZEGEDI Lasz16
SOTONYI Ingrid
TAMAS Kocsis
LEVAI Zoltan
OLASZNE SLANICZ Anikéd
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40 AUER Aliz 01:02:44 12-16 éves 1 NG 6
41 BOGNAR Moénika 01:03:20 31-50 éves 5 NG 7
42 HORVATH Zsolt 01:03:21 31-50 éves 24 Férfi 35
43 MATESZ Gergd 01:04:11 17-30 éves 7 Férfi 36
44 HORVATH Rendata 01:04:39 31-50 éves 6 NG 8
45 BALASSA Andrea 01:04:42 31-50 éves 7 NG 9
46 PFEIFFER Réka 01:05:33 31-50 éves 8 NG 10
47 GOLDFINGER Lasz16 01:06:20 31-50 éves 25 Férfi 37
48 VARGA Andrea 01:06:26 31-50 éves 9 NG 11
49 MOLNAR Andras 01:06:40 31-50 éves 26 Férfi 38
50 PINTER Tamas 01:06:46 31-50 éves 27 Férfi 39
51 PINTER J6zsef 01:06:46 31-50 éves 28 Férfi 40
52 LUKLIDER Gabriella 01:07:30 31-50 éves 10 NG 12
53 FOLNAGY Eméke 01:07:34 31-50 éves 11 NG 13
54 KALI-SZABO Monika 01:09:11 31-50 éves 12 NG 14
55 KALI Norbert 01:09:11 31-50 éves 29 Férfi 41
56 BOCSKOR Erika 01:09:36 31-50 éves 13 NG 15
57 HORVATH - HADNAGY Viktoria01:09:40 17-30 éves 2 NG 16
58 KISS Anita 01:09:41 31-50 éves 14 NG 17
59 MATESZ Gréta 01:10:14 17-30 éves 3 NG 18
60 DR. FERINCZ Vera 01:10:42 31-50 éves 15 NG 19
61 DR. ZSIGA Veronika 01:11:16 31-50 éves 16 NG 20
62 HRUCSAR Maria 01:11:17 31-50 éves 17 NG 21
63 TOMOR Tamas 01:11:24 31-50 éves 30 Férfi 42
64 MOLNAR Noémi 01:11:24 17-30 éves 4 NG 22
65 MOLNAR Eszter 01:11:55 17-30 éves 5 NG 23
66 ILLESNE ANDROCZI MoOnika 01:12:19 31-50 éves 18 NG 24
67 SCODNIK Balazs 01:12:46 31-50 éves 31 Férfi 43
68 HARI Melitta 01:14:18 31-50 éves 19 NG 25
69 NAGY Péter 01:14:21 31-50 éves 32 Férfi 44
70 PEZZETTA-TOMPA Monika 01:14:21 31-50 éves 20 NG 26
71 MOLNAR Monika 01:14:42 31-50 éves 21 NG 27
72 SZPISJAK Andras 01:15:37 31-50 éves 33 Férfi 45
73 MOLNAR Eniké 01:17:39 31-50 éves 22 NG 28
74 HARCZ Judit 01:17:41 31-50 éves 23 NG 29
75 BARANYAI Lasz16né 01:18:46 51+ éves 1 NG 30
76 BATA Gabor 01:19:47 31-50 éves 34 Férfi 46
- BATA Gabor 02:22:25 31-50 éves - Férfi -
- HOSSZU Robert 02:21:57 31-50 éves - Férfi -
Sprinttav 5 km

Hely. Név Nettd idd6 Kategéria  Katpoz. Nem Nem poz.
1 SZUNYOGH Péter 00:19:44 17-30 éves 1 Férfi 1
2 IFJ. BORBELY Sandor 00:20:20 17-30 éves 2 Férfi 2
3 BORBELY Attila 00:20:32 12-16 éves 1 Férfi 3
4 KOVACS Istvan 00:20:39 31-50 éves 1 Férfi 4
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RONAFALVI Lili
GAZDAG Andrej
KULCSAR Erné
KOVACS Lasz16
WOKI Edina
HORVATH Loretta
BODO Krisztian
PELIKAN Béla
NEMETH David
MARFI Balint
KERESE Zsanett
VARGA Lasz16
KOVACS Beatrix
GORTKA Gabor
SZEKERES Lasz16
GORTKA Dominik
HOLLO Adrian
ADAM Szabolcs

WEBER Krisztidn Csongor

MATESZ Adam
SZABO Bence
BOLFERT Erika

BOROVICS Réka Szilvia

BAGLADI Tamas
PELIKAN Péter
KALMAN Luca

HORVATH Jazmin
SZABO Lasz16

KASZAS Krisztian
KIS-3J0S zoltan
BUKOVINSZKI Orsolya
NAGYNE NEMETH I1diko
RUZSICSKA I1diké
HAVASI Julia

SZABO Timea

PARRAGI Attila
PILLENBERG Eva
KOVACS 3J6zsef Tibor
HACSKO Agnes

GORTKA Gabor

KAMAN Bedta

TOTH Petra

HORVATH Eszter
KOLOZSI Tamas
GYENESE Szilard
BUKOVINSZKI Adrienn
LUGOSI Edina

2016.11.
12-16
31-50
31-50
31-50
17-30
17-30
17-30
31-50
12-16
12-16
17-30

51+ éves

12-16
12-16
31-50
12-16
17-30
12-16
31-50
17-30
17-30
31-50
31-50
31-50
17-30
12-16
12-16
31-50
31-50
31-50
12-16
31-50
31-50
12-16
31-50
31-50

51+ éves

31-50
31-50
31-50
31-50
17-30
31-50
31-50
17-30
12-16
31-50

20.1iszkiri.txt
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves

éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves

RO

w N

éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves
éves

N

ONOORFROANRFRORRFRERFRPUVIOODAWUIRRPRORDMWNONREFOUINODRUVIOORANRFWWNUVIWNRE DAWN R
vl

4. oldal

NG

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
NG

NG

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi

Férfi
NG

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
NG

Férfi
Férfi
NG
NG
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
NG

Férfi
NG
Férfi
NG
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
Férfi
Férfi
NG
NG

AR REROOWNNOVIE
RO

12



Gyermek

Hely.

ANDRASI Karoly
HALAVUK Balazsné
STEJER Tlnde
BOCSI Balazs
HOLLO Tiborné
BACSA Jb6zsefné

APRILY-KOVACS Krisztina

KOVACS Tilnde

JAKABNE HORVATH Andrea

FIEDLER Csenge
FARKAS Rebeka
TAJTI Emma
BORONYAK Flavio

futam 800 m

Név

BERKES Marcell
SAKOVICS Janka
SZOMMER Héra
SZOMMER Hugb
JANZSO Lilla
NAGY Dominik
KULCSAR Amira
SASVARI Akos
VARGA Ivan
ROHRER Emma
CSEHKIS zalan
BAZSIKA Botond
NEMETH Akos
BERKES Adél
8FOR Patrik
HORVATH Zsombor
VARGA Gréta
BEDO David
ROHRER Adam
BALOGH Fanni
LENNER Gergd
BORSOS Laura
LENNER Balint
KANYA Mark
NEMETH Jazmin
HORVATH Botond
KIS-30S Gellért
KISS Csongor
HORVATH Szonja Erika
SASVARI Milan
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31-50 éves
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31-50 éves
51+ éves
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VEGH Korina Anna
HONINGER Noel 3Janos
KASZAS Benjamin
FOLDES Csongor
TOROK Regd

KIS-JO0S Levente
TARAI Hanna
CSASZAR Patrik

KAJ Huba Csaba
ADAM Gabriella
DORNFELD Aron

BODI Benjamin

BODI Kinga

ADAM viktoéria
WUNSCH Anna Kleopatra
MARFI Mark

BAGO Benett

NEMETH Kevin

CSONKA Daniel

VEGH Loretta
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